maximum liability,” to read as follows: 

Payments to CONTRACTOR; maximum liability. Subject to the limitations set forth herein, 
Agency shall pay to CONTRACTOR in accordance with the fee schedule set forth in Exhibit 
B, the maximum amount payable to CONTRACTOR under this contract is One Hundred 
Fifteen Thousand Dollars and no cents ($115,000.00). 

2. Except as provided herein, all remaining terms, conditions and provisions of the 

AGREEMENT are unchanged and unaffected by this AMENDMENT and shall continue in full 
force and effect as set forth in the AGREEMENT. 

3. A copy of this AMENDMENT shall be attached to the original AGREEMENT dated